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Public Notice
NOTICE OF PRINCETON CHARTER SCHOOL

BOARD OF TRUSTEE MEETINGS

2024-2025
Princeton Charter School Board of Trustees has scheduled the following Board of Trustee

Meetings for the 2024-2025 school year. All meetings are regular business meetings

unless otherwise noted. All meetings are held at the Marsee Center, on Princeton

Charter School’s campus located at 100 Bunn Drive, Princeton, New Jersey 08540.

DATE TIME

July 18, 2024, Thursday 12 PM

August 14, 2024, Wednesday 12 PM

August 28, 2024, Wednesday 12 PM

September 11, 2024, Wednesday 7 PM

October 9, 2024, Wednesday 7 PM

November 13, 2024, Wednesday 7 PM

December 11, 2024, Wednesday 7 PM

January 15, 2025, Wednesday 7 PM

February 12, 2025, Wednesday 7 PM

March 1, 2025, Saturday 8 AM to 4 PM (Board Retreat)

March 12, 2025, Wednesday 7 PM

April 9, 2025, Wednesday 7 PM

May 14, 2025, Wednesday 7 PM

June 11, 2025, Wednesday 7 PM (Annual meeting)


